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January 1996 Peer Groups and Peer Group Medians

Current Provider Name

ASBURY HEALTH CENTER

ASHTON HALL NURSING AND REHAB CENTER
ATTLEBORO NURSING AND REHAB CENTER
BALA NURSING AND RETIREMENT CENTER
BALDOCK HEALTH CARE CENTER

BALDWIN HEALTH CENTER, INC

BAPTIST HOME OF PHILADELPHIA, THE
BAPTIST HOMES NURSING CENTER

BEAVER VALLEY NURSING AND REHAB CENTER
BELVEDERE CONVALESCENT HOME, THE
BEVERLY MANOR - MONROEVILLE

BISHOP NURSING HOME, THE

BOULEVARD NURSING HOME

BRANDYWINE HALL CARE CENTER

BRIARCLIFF PAVILION FOR SPECIALIZED CARE
BRIARLEAF NURSING AND CONVAL CENTER
BROOMALL PRESBYTERIAN HOME

CATHEDRAL VILLAGE

CHAPEL MANOR NURSING AND REHAB CENTER
CHATHAM ACRES, INC

CHELTENHAM NURSING AND REHAB CENTER
CHELTENHAM YORK ROAD NSG & REHAB CTR
CLIVEDEN CONVALESCENT CENTER

COBBS CREEK NURSING CENTER MANAGER
COUNTRY MEADOWS OF SOUTH HILLS
CRESTVIEW CONVALESCENT HOME, INC
CRESTVIEW NORTH NURSING FAC & REHAB CTR
DOYLESTOWN MANOR

DRESHER HILL HEALTH AND REHAB CENTER
ELMIRA JEFFRIES MEMORIAL HOME MGR
EVANGELICAL MANOR

FAIRVIEW CARE CENTER OF BETHLEHEM PIKE
FAIRVIEW CARE CENTER OF PAPERMILL ROAD
FAYETTE HEALTH CARE CENTER

FORBES NURSING CENTER

GERMANTOWN HOME

GOLDEN SLIPPER CLUB UPTN HOME FOR AGED
GREEN ACRES - IVY HILL NURSING HOME
GREENERY REHAB & SNC AT MEADOWLANDS

Cost Report End
Date

12/31/89
06/30/90
12/31/92
06/30/91
06/30/93
06/30/92
06/30/92
06/30/93
06/30/92
06/30/92
12/31/93
06/30/92
06/30/92
06/30/89
12/31/91
06/30/93
12/31/93
06/30/91
06/30/92
06/30/90
06/30/89
06/30/92
06/30/93
06/30/88
12/31/92
06/30/89
06/30/89
12/31/93
06/30/92
12/31/92
12/31/93
06/30/89
06/30/92
12/31/93
06/30/92
06/30/93
06/30/93
06/30/92
12/31/91



N N N N N N N N D DN DN DN DN DN DN D DN D DN DN DN DN DD DD DN DN DN DN DN DD DN DNDDNDNDNDND DD DD DNDNDNDDN

GREENLEAF NURSING HOME & CONVAL CENTER
GREENSBURG NURSING & CONVAL CENTER INC
GWYNEDD SQUARE CTR FOR NSG & CONV CRE
HARSTON HALL NURSING AND CONVAL HOME
HEARTLAND HEALTH CARE CENTER

HEMPFIELD MANOR

HERITAGE SHADYSIDE, THE

HOMESTEAD NURSING AND REHAB CENTER, THE

HUMBERT LANE HEALTH CARE CENTER
INTEGRATED HLTH SRVCS - MARPLE
INTEGRATED HLTH SRVCS - MOUNTAIN VIEW
INTEGRATED HLTH SRVCS - WHITEMARSH
INTEGRATED HLTH SRVCS OF CHESTNUT HILL
INTEGRATED HLTH SRVCS OF PA AT PLYMOUTH

INTEGRATED HLTH SRVCS-BRYN MAWR-CHATEAU

LAFAYETTE THE

LANGHORNE GARDENS REHAB & NURSING CTR
LEADER NRC - BETHEL PARK

LEADER NRC - KING OF PRUSSIA

LEADER NRC - LANSDALE

LEADER NRC - MCMURRAY

LEADER NRC - NORTH HILLS

LEADER NRC - POTTSTOWN

LEADER NRC - YARDLEY

LEADER NRC - YEADON

LEMINGTON CENTER

LIFEQUEST NURSING CENTER

LITTLE FLOWER MANOR

LOGAN SQUARE EAST

LOYALHANNA CARE CENTER

LUTHER WOODS CONVALESCENT CENTER
LUTHERAN WELFARE CONCORDIA HOME

MAIN LINE NURSING AND REHAB CENTER
MAJESTIC OAKS

MAPLEWOOD MANOR CONV CENTER

MARIAN MANOR CORPORATION

MARINER HEALTH CARE OF WEST HILLS

MAYO NURSING AND CONVALESCENT CENTER
MEDBRIDGE PITTSBURGH

MERCY DOUGLASS HUMAN SERVICES CENTER
METHODIST HOSPITAL NURSING CENTER
MOUNT LEBANON MANOR CONVALESCENT CTR
MOUNT MACRINA MANOR NURSING HOME

06/30/93
12/31/92
06/30/93
06/30/92
06/30/93
12/31/91
06/30/93
06/30/92
06/30/91
12/31/92
06/30/91
06/30/91
06/30/91
06/30/92
12/31/92
12/31/90
06/30/92
12/31/91
12/31/92
12/31/92
12/31/92
12/31/92
12/31/92
12/31/92
12/31/87
06/30/93
06/30/91
06/30/93
12/31/93
12/31/92
12/31/93
06/30/92
06/30/92
06/30/93
12/31/91
06/30/91
12/31/90
06/30/89
12/31/92
06/30/90
06/30/91
12/31/93
06/30/93
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MURRAY MANOR CONVALESCENT CENTER
NEW RALSTON HOUSE, THE

NORTH PENN CONVALESCENT CENTER
NORTHWOOD NURSING & CONVALESCENT CTR
OXFORD HEALTH CENTER

PARK PLEASANT NURSING HOME

PASSAVANT RETIREMENT AND HEALTH CENTER
PEMBROOKE HEALTH AND REHAB RESIDENCE
PENNSBURG MANOR

PHOENIXVILLE CONVALESCENT MANOR

PINE RUN HEALTH CENTER

PRESBYTERIAN MED CENTER - WASHINGTON, PA
PRESBYTERIAN MEDICAL CENTER AT OAKMONT
PROSPECT PARK HEALTH AND REHAB RESIDENCE
PROVIDENCE HEALTH CARE CENTER
QUAKERTOWN MANOR CONVAL & REHAB CTR
REGENCY HALL NURSING HOME, INC

REGINA COMMUNITY NURSING CENTER

RIDGE CREST NURSING AND REHAB CENTER
RITTENHOUSE CARE CENTER

RIVER'S EDGE NURSING AND REHAB CENTER
RIVERSIDE NURSING CENTER, INC

ROCHESTER MANOR

RYDAL PARK OF PHILADELPHIA PRSBYTR HOMES
SACRED HEART MANOR

SAINT ANNE HOME

SAINT BARNABAS, INC

SAINT FRANCIS NURSING CENTER, EAST

SAINT FRANCIS NURSING CENTER, NORTH
SAINT IGNATIUS NURSING HOME

SAINT JOHN NEUMANN NURSING HOME

SAINT JOSEPH NURSING AND HEALTH CARE CTR
SAINT JOSEPH'S MANOR

SAINT MARGARET SENECA PLACE

SAINT MARY'S MANOR

SAUNDERS HOUSE

SHADYSIDE NURSING AND REHAB CENTER
SILVER LAKE NURSING AND REHAB CENTER
SIMPSON HOUSE, INC

STAPELEY IN GERMANTOWN

STEPHEN SMITH HOME FOR THE AGED
SUNNYVIEW HOME - BUTLER COUNTY HOME
SYCAMORE CREEK NURSING CENTER

12/31/93
06/30/92
12/31/93
12/31/91
12/31/91
06/30/93
06/30/89
06/30/89
06/30/92
12/31/93
12/31/90
12/31/93
12/31/92
06/30/89
12/31/91
12/31/92
06/30/92
06/30/93
06/30/89
06/30/89
12/31/92
06/30/91
06/30/93
12/31/93
06/30/92
06/30/93
06/30/93
06/30/93
06/30/93
06/30/93
06/30/92
12/31/93
06/30/92
06/30/93
06/30/93
06/30/93
06/30/93
06/30/91
12/31/93
06/30/93
06/30/90
12/31/92
06/30/91
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TEL HAI NURSING CENTER, INC 06/30/92

TOWNE MANOR NRC - EAST 12/31/92
TOWNE MANOR NRC - WEST 12/31/87
TOWNSHIP MANOR HEALTH & REHAB CENTER 06/30/92
TUCKER HOUSE 06/30/92
VALLEY CARE NURSING HOME, INC 06/30/93
VALLEY MANOR NURSING AND REHAB CENTER 06/30/92
VALLEY VIEW NURSING HOME 12/31/92
VINCENTIAN HOME 06/30/93
WALLINGFORD NURSING AND REHAB CENTER 06/30/93
WASHINGTON COUNTY HEALTH CENTER 12/31/92
WEST HAVEN NURSING HOME 06/30/92
WEXFORD HOUSE 06/30/92
WIGHTMAN CENTER FOR NURSING AND REHAB 06/30/90
WOODHAVEN CARE CENTER 06/30/93
ZOHLMAN NURSING HOME 06/30/93

PG2 Resident Care Median Other Resident Care Median Administrative Median
$55.22 $24.58 $11.52

PG2 Resident Care Price Other Resident Care Price Administrative Price

$64.61 $27.53 $11.98



